
              TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON SCHEDULE "A"
2012- 2013

         (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, L.P.G.)

DIESEL DIFFERENCE + OR -
PERIOD GASOLINE FUEL GASOHOL TOTAL GALLONS %

JUL 2012 0 20,307,227 124,437,615 144,744,842  
JUL 2011 0 20,304,922 127,000,875 147,305,797 -2,560,955 -1.7%

AUG 2012 0 21,462,901 125,032,066 146,494,967
AUG 2011 0 22,012,522 125,024,258 147,036,780 -541,813 -0.4%

SEP 2012 0 19,155,177 115,982,476 135,137,653
SEP 2011 0 20,977,179 121,439,279 142,416,458 -7,278,805 -5.1%

OCT 2012 0 20,979,953 126,974,480 147,954,433
OCT 2011 0 20,868,028 126,207,474 147,075,502 878,931 0.6%

NOV 2012 0 22,515,446 124,035,211 146,550,657
NOV 2011 0 21,702,404 123,924,844 145,627,248 923,409 0.6%

DEC 2012 0 18,451,414 121,948,836 140,400,250
DEC 2011 0 19,889,556 126,811,110 146,700,666 -6,300,416 -4.3%

JAN 2013 0 19,210,024 115,751,875 134,961,899
JAN 2012 0 18,322,035 114,839,195 133,161,230 1,800,669 1.4%

FEB 2013 0 17,860,331 102,996,826 120,857,157
FEB 2012 0 17,251,294 111,585,999 128,837,293 -7,980,136 -6.2%

MAR 2013 0 18,511,605 119,534,678 138,046,283
MAR 2012 0 18,943,659 119,066,469 138,010,128 36,155 0.0%

APR 2013 0 19,012,398 118,345,531 137,357,929
APR 2012 0 18,983,456 116,134,800 135,118,256 2,239,673 1.7%

MAY 2013 0 22,010,625 127,127,979 149,138,604
MAY 2012 0 19,374,046 124,560,882 143,934,928 5,203,676 3.6%

JUNE 2013 0 20,666,006 124,257,087 144,923,093
JUNE 2012 0 21,216,374 124,785,711 146,002,085 -1,078,992 -0.7%

 



              TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON SCHEDULE "B"
2012- 2013

         (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, L.P.G.)

DIESEL DIFFERENCE + OR -
PERIOD GASOLINE FUEL GASOHOL TOTAL GALLONS %

JUL 2012 0 20,307,227 124,437,615 144,744,842  
JUL 2011 0 20,304,922 127,000,875 147,305,797 -2,560,955 -1.7%

AUG 2012 0 41,770,128 249,469,681 291,239,809
AUG 2011 0 42,317,444 252,025,133 294,342,577 -3,102,768 -1.1%

SEP 2012 0 60,925,305 365,452,157 426,377,462
SEP 2011 0 63,294,623 373,464,408 436,759,031 -10,381,569 -2.4%

OCT 2012 0 81,905,258 492,426,637 574,331,895
OCT 2011 0 84,162,651 499,671,882 583,834,533 -9,502,638 -1.6%

NOV 2012 0 104,420,704 616,461,848 720,882,552
NOV 2011 0 105,865,055 623,596,726 729,461,781 -8,579,229 -1.2%

DEC 2012 0 122,872,118 738,410,684 861,282,802
DEC 2011 0 125,754,611 750,407,836 876,162,447 -14,879,645 -1.7%

JAN 2013 0 142,082,142 854,162,559 996,244,701
JAN 2012 0 144,076,646 865,247,031 1,009,323,677 -13,078,976 -1.3%

FEB 2013 0 159,942,473 957,159,385 1,117,101,858
FEB 2012 0 161,327,940 976,833,030 1,138,160,970 -21,059,112 -1.9%

MAR 2013 0 178,400,126 1,076,694,063 1,255,094,189
MAR 2012 0 180,271,599 1,095,899,499 1,276,171,098 -21,076,909 -1.7%

APR 2013 0 197,412,524 1,195,039,594 1,392,452,118
APR 2012 0 199,255,055 1,212,034,299 1,411,289,354 -18,837,236 -1.3%

MAY 2013 0 219,423,149 1,322,167,573 1,541,590,722
MAY 2012 0 218,629,101 1,336,595,181 1,555,224,282 -13,633,560 -0.9%

JUNE 2013 0 240,089,155 1,446,424,660 1,686,513,815
JUNE 2012 0 239,845,475 1,461,380,892 1,701,226,367 -14,712,552 -0.9%

 


